Product designation
Interface
protection
system units
compliant with
italian standard
CEI 0-21
Product type designation PMVF52
General characteristics
Description
System with or
without neutral in
low voltage. Dual
threshold
minimum and
maximum voltage
and frequency
protection.
Type of system
Three-phase
with/without
neutral / Single-
phase
Power supply
Operating voltage range
21…264VAC /
21…264VDC
Rated frequency Hz 45…55
Power consumption Max VA 6.2
Power dissipation Max W 2
Auxiliary supply
Rated auxiliary supply voltage Us
AC
min VAC 24
Max VAC 240
DC
min VDC 24
Max VDC 240
Power consumption
AC (Max)
VA
2.5VA al 24VAC;
6.2VA at 240VAC
DC (Max)
VA
60mA at 24VDC;
7mA at 240VDC
Power dissipation
AC (Max)
W
1.6W at
24VAC;2W at
240VAC
DC (Max)
PMVF52
INTERFACE DE PROTECTION CONFORME À LA NORME ITALIENNE CEI 0-21, POUR
SYSTÈME MONOPHASÉ ET TRIPHASÉ, AVEC OU SANS NEUTRE, BASSE TENSION,
PROTECTION À DOUBLE SEUIL MINIMUM ET MAXIMUM DE TENSION ET DE FRÉQUENCE,
230VAC - 400VAC
PMVF52
The characteristics described in this document are subject to updates or modifications at any time. The descriptions, technical and
functional information, illustrations and instructions in this brochure are purely illustrative, and are consequently not contractually binding
1 / 4
W
1.5W at 24VDC;
1.7W at 240VDC
Immunity time for microbreakings ms
240VAC 50Hz
≤2000ms
240VDC
≤1000ms 24VAC
50Hz ≤30ms
24VDC ≤15ms
Voltage inputs
Maximum rated operational voltage
400VAC L-
L;230VAC L-N
50Hz